
PEG 

NUMBER
ANGLERS NAME Grams POS'N

45 Samantha Sim 37675 1

55 Kayleigh Smith 22750 2

21 Shannon Swallow 21300 3

31 Sarah Taylor 20350 4

57 Helen Dagnall 13950 5

9 Charlotte Gore 12975 6

54 Emma Pickering 12475 7

8 Leanne Knott 12150 8

39 Nuala Gray 12150 9

48 Tracey Holland 11455 10

23 Gaynor Mills 11250 11

35 Lottie Wootton 10750 12

29 Sarah Challinor 10450 13

43 Monika Parteka 9900 14

13 Maxine Stroud 9725 15

15 Emma Harrison 9300 16

6 Sue Arkell 8925 17

3 Sophie Hill 8850 18

44 Joanna Sproate 7575 19

33 Paula Robinson 7275 20

27 Caroline Galloway 6000 20

10 Julie Abbott 5850 22

49 Wendy Locker 5250 23

4 Denise Yeomans 5050 24

26 Rebekah Thompson 4600 25

47 Alison Currall 4550 26

41 Louise Robins 4450 27

2 Linda Billington 4400 28

42 Pat Geary 4400 29

56 Brooke Hodgkiss 4175 30

17 Carole Brown 4000 31

58 Karen Madeley 3750 32

19 Ann Storey 3150 33

60 Louise Piercy 3025 34

12 Rose Balcombe 650 35

46 Ruvimbo Mahachi 375 36

52 Sarah Gee 225 37

25 Nessy Gail 0 38

28 Susan Reid 0 39

37 No Angler 0 40
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Team Name Team members Peg No. Weight Position

Angerholics Kayleigh Smith 55 22750

Leanne Knott 8 12150

Charlotte Gore 9 12975

Sarah Taylor 31 20350

Total Weight: 68225 1st

Starlets AS Julie Abbott 10 5850

Helen Dagnall 57 13950

Sophie Hill 3 8850

Shannon Swallow 21 21300

Total Weight: 49950 2nd

MPT Nets Maxine Stroud 13 9725

Tracey Holland 48 11455

Paula Robinson 33 7275

Monika Parteka 43 9900

Total Weight: 38355 3rd

Miss Fins Emma Harrison 15 9300

Louise Piercy 60 3025

Louise Robins 41 4450

Lottie Wootton 35 10750

Total Weight: 27525 4th

Ethan's Warriors Nuala Gray 39 12150

Rebekah Thompson 26 4600

Carole Brown 17 4000

Alison Currall 47 4550

Total Weight: 25300 5th
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TEAM RESULT



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

2 Linda Billington 4400

3 Sophie Hill 8850

4 Denise Yeomans 5050

6 Sue Arkell 8925

8 Leanne Knott 12150

9 Charlotte Gore 12975

10 Julie Abbott 5850

12 Rose Balcombe 650

13 Maxine Stroud 9725

15 Emma Harrison 9300
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PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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B SECTION

17 Carole Brown 4000

19 Ann Storey 3150

21 Shannon Swallow 21300

23 Gaynor Mills 11250

25 Nessy Gail 0

26 Rebekah Thompson 4600

27 Caroline Galloway 6000

28 Susan Reid 0

29 Sarah Challinor 10450

31 Sarah Taylor 20350



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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C SECTION

33 Paula Robinson 7275

35 Lottie Wootton 10750

37 No Angler 0

39 Nuala Gray 12150

41 Louise Robins 4450

42 Pat Geary 4400

43 Monika Parteka 9900

44 Joanna Sproate 7575

45 Samantha Sim 37675

46 Ruvimbo Mahachi 375



PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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D SECTION

47 Alison Currall 4550

48 Tracey Holland 11455

49 Wendy Locker 5250

52 Sarah Gee 225

54 Emma Pickering 12475

55 Kayleigh Smith 22750

56 Brooke Hodgkiss 4175

57 Helen Dagnall 13950

58 Karen Madeley 3750

60 Louise Piercy 3025



PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

9 Charlotte Gore 12975

8 Leanne Knott 12150

13 Maxine Stroud 9725

15 Emma Harrison 9300

6 Sue Arkell 8925

3 Sophie Hill 8850

10 Julie Abbott 5850

4 Denise Yeomans 5050

2 Linda Billington 4400

12 Rose Balcombe 650

B SECTION

21 Shannon Swallow 21300

31 Sarah Taylor 20350

23 Gaynor Mills 11250

29 Sarah Challinor 10450

27 Caroline Galloway 6000

26 Rebekah Thompson 4600

17 Carole Brown 4000

19 Ann Storey 3150

25 Nessy Gail 0

28 Susan Reid 0
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PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature
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C SECTION

45 Samantha Sim 37675

39 Nuala Gray 12150

35 Lottie Wootton 10750

43 Monika Parteka 9900

44 Joanna Sproate 7575

33 Paula Robinson 7275

41 Louise Robins 4450

42 Pat Geary 4400

46 Ruvimbo Mahachi 375

37 No Angler 0

D SECTION

55 Kayleigh Smith 22750

57 Helen Dagnall 13950

54 Emma Pickering 12475

48 Tracey Holland 11455

49 Wendy Locker 5250

47 Alison Currall 4550

56 Brooke Hodgkiss 4175

58 Karen Madeley 3750

60 Louise Piercy 3025

52 Sarah Gee 225



WEIGHT

Grams
A Molands 2 to 15 9 Charlotte Gore 12975

B Molands 17 to 31 21 Shannon Swallow 21300 yes

C Molands 33 to 46 45 Samantha Sim 37675 yes

D Molands 47 to 60 55 Kayleigh Smith 22750  

TEAM WEIGHT POSITION

Angerholics 68225 1

Starlets AS 49950 2

MPT Nets 38355 3

Miss Fins 27525 4

Ethan's Warriors 25300 5

Claire Dagnell Trophy Sarah Taylor 20350

Up & Coming Angler Lottie Wootton 10750

Biggest Carp of the Day Kayleigh Smith 6050

OTHER TROPHIES

SECTION WINNERS

17th July 2021
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TEAM RESULT

SECTION 

NUMBER
PEGS PEG NUMBER ANGLERS NAME

Medal 

Winner



PEG NUMBER ANGLERS NAME Grams POS'N

31 Sarah Taylor 20350 1

35 Lottie Wootton 10750 2

26 Rebekah Thompson 4600 3

56 Brooke Hodgkiss 4175 4

46 Ruvimbo Mahachi 375 5

#N/A Katie Crooks #N/A 6
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CLAIRE DAGNELL TROPHY

Under 21's Category


